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 No.2 Betula utilis jacquemontii 300-350cm

 No.2 Betula pendula 300-350cm

 No.4 Hippophae salicifolia 'Streetwise' 500-550cm

 No.3 Betula utilis jacquemontii 300-350cm

 No.2 Betula pendula 300-350cm

 No.3 Acer x freemanii 'Jeffersred' 500-550cm

 No.1 Quercus ilex min. 500cm

 No.10 Ic 3/m

 No.4 Asc 5/m²
 No.4 Amaj
 No.4 Go
 No.4 GmS
 No.4 Lni
 No.4 ScKG

 No.22 Asc 5/m²
 No.22 Amaj
 No.22 Go
 No.22 GmS
 No.22 Lni
 No.22 ScKG

 No.91 Asc 5/m²
 No.91 Amaj
 No.91 Go
 No.91 GmS
 No.91 Lni
 No.91 ScKG

 No.7 Asc 5/m²
 No.7 Amaj
 No.7 Go
 No.7 GmS
 No.7 Lni
 No.7 ScKG

 No.62 Cpe 5/m²
 No.62 Ear
 No.62 GmW
 No.62 Lni
 No.62 MsF
 No.62 Pt
 No.185 Gn 5/m²
 No.185 NKA

 No.6 Cpe 5/m²
 No.6 Ear
 No.6 GmW
 No.6 Lni
 No.6 MsF
 No.6 Pt

 No.10 Cpe 5/m²
 No.10 Ear
 No.10 GmW
 No.10 Lni
 No.10 MsF
 No.10 Pt

 No.6 Cpe 5/m²
 No.6 Ear
 No.6 GmW
 No.6 Lni
 No.6 MsF
 No.6 Pt

 No.6 Cpe 5/m²
 No.6 Ear
 No.6 GmW
 No.6 Lni
 No.6 MsF
 No.6 Pt

 No.5 Cpe 5/m²
 No.5 Ear
 No.5 GmW
 No.5 Lni
 No.5 MsF
 No.5 Pt

 No.6 CruA 5/m²
 No.6 Ct
 No.6 GmW
 No.6 Lni
 No.6 Pt
 No.6 SnC
 No.6 Sb
 No.6 Ste

 No.6 CruA 5/m²
 No.6 Ct
 No.6 GmW
 No.6 Lni
 No.6 Pt
 No.6 SnC
 No.6 Sb
 No.6 Ste

 No.8 CruA 5/m²
 No.8 Ct
 No.8 GmW
 No.8 Lni
 No.8 Pt
 No.8 SnC
 No.8 Sb
 No.8 Ste

 No.7 CruA 5/m²
 No.7 Ct
 No.7 GmW
 No.7 Lni
 No.7 Pt
 No.7 SnC
 No.7 Sb
 No.7 Ste

 No.2 CruA 5/m²
 No.2 Ct
 No.2 GmW
 No.2 Lni
 No.2 Pt
 No.2 SnC
 No.2 Sb
 No.2 Ste

 No.2 CruA 5/m²
 No.2 Ct
 No.2 GmW
 No.2 Lni
 No.2 Pt
 No.2 SnC
 No.2 Sb
 No.2 Ste

 No.7 CruA 5/m²
 No.7 Ct
 No.7 GmW
 No.7 Lni
 No.7 Pt
 No.7 SnC
 No.7 Sb
 No.7 Ste

 No.1 CruA 5/m²
 No.1 Ct
 No.1 GmW
 No.1 Lni
 No.1 Pt
 No.1 SnC
 No.1 Sb
 No.1 Ste

 No.6 CruA 5/m²
 No.6 Ct
 No.6 GmW
 No.6 Lni
 No.6 Pt
 No.6 SnC
 No.6 Sb
 No.6 Ste

 No.1 Hippophae salicifolia 'Streetwise' 500-550cm

 No.7 Hippophae salicifolia 'Streetwise' 500-550cm

 No.4 Hippophae salicifolia 'Streetwise' 500-550cm
 No.4 Acer griseum 350-400cm

 No.1 Malus trilobata 450-500cm

 No.1 Morus alba 350-425cm

 No.1 Acer x freemanii 'Jeffersred' 500-550cm

Full Pot: C5/m²5-7.5LMexican Feather GrassStipa tenuissimaSte53
Full Pot: C5/m²5-7.5LLambs' EarsStachys byzantinaSb53
Bushy: 4 brks: C5/m²30-40cm5LSkimmia 'Kew Green'Skimmia x confusa 'Kew Green'ScKG285
Full Pot: C5/m²40-60cm5LBalkan Clary 'Caradonna'Salvia nemorosa 'Caradonna'SnC53
Several Shoots: 9 brks: C5/m²5LJapanese SpurgePachysandra terminalisPt148
Grade 10/125/m²Daffodil 'King Alfred'Narcissus 'King Alfred'NKA185
Full Pot: C5/m²5-7.5LEulalia 'Flamingo'Miscanthus sinensis 'Flamingo'MsF95
Full Pot: C5/m²5LSnowy Wood-rushLuzula niveaLni434
Full pot: C5/m²5LAmerican Cranesbill 'Spessart'Geranium maculatum 'Spessart'GmS286
Full pot: C5/m²5LBalkan Cranesbill 'White-Ness'Geranium macrorrhizum 'White-Ness'GmW148
Full Pot: C5/m²5LSweet WoodruffGalium odoratumGo286
Grade 4/55/m²Common SnowdropGalanthus nivalisGn185
Full Pot: C5/m²5LMrs Robb's BonnetEuphorbia amygdaloides robbiaeEar95
Bushy: 5 brks: C5/m²40-60cm5LMexican Orange BlossomChoisya ternataCt53
Full Pot: C5/m²5LWhite ValerianCentranthus ruber 'Albus'CruA53
Full Pot: C5/m²5LPendulous SedgeCarex pendulaCpe95
Full Pot: C5/m²5LGreater MasterwortAstrantia majorAmaj286
Full Pot: C5/m²5LHart's Tongue FernAsplenium scolopendriumAsc286
SpecificationDensityHeightPot SizeCommon NameSpeciesAbbreviationNumber

Amenity Planting

Instant Hedging: 30cm trough:3/m100-125cmcmBox-leaved HollyIlex crenataIc10
SpecificationDensityHeightPot SizeCommon NameSpeciesAbbreviationNumber

Hedges

Semi-Mature: 4x: RB: Clear Stem min. 175cmmin. 500cm30-35cmHolm OakQuercus ilex1
Heavy Standard: 5 brks: 3x: RB: Clear Stem min 200cm350-425cm12-14cmWhite MulberryMorus alba1
Extra Heavy Standard: 3x: RB: Clear Stem min. 200cm450-500cm18-20cmLebanese Wild AppleMalus trilobata1
Semi-Mature: 3x: RB: Clear Stem min. 200cm500-550cm20-25cmWillow-leaved Sea Buckthorn 'Streetwise'Hippophae salicifolia 'Streetwise'16
Multi-Stemmed: Bushy: 3 stems min.: 3x: RB300-350cmWhite-barked Himalayan BirchBetula utilis jacquemontii5
Multi-Stemmed: Bushy: 3 stems min.: 3x: RB300-350cmCommon Silver BirchBetula pendula4
Semi-Mature: 3x: RB: Clear Stem min. 200cm500-550cm20-25cmFreeman Maple 'Jeffersred'Acer x freemanii 'Jeffersred'4
Multi-stem: bushy: 3 brks: 4x: RB350-400cmPaper-bark MapleAcer griseum4
SpecificationHeightGirthCommon NameSpeciesNumber

Trees
PLANT SCHEDULE

LEGEND

SITE BOUNDARY

SOFT LANDSCAPE

FLOWER-RICH PLANTING
IN-GROUND

NOTES.

LOCATION OF TREES AGAINST THE EXISTING
CARRIAGEWAY ARE INDICATIVE AND ARE
SUBJECT TO ONGOING DISCUSSIONS WITH
THE LOCAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY.

PROPOSED SPECIMEN TREES

N
or

th

0 10m

1:200 @ A1
020 7978 2101London T:

P:
\L

O
N

D
O

N
 P

R
O

JE
C

TS
\2

02
0\

20
61

 L
EA

 B
R

ID
G

E 
ST

AT
IO

N
 S

IT
ES

\0
1 

C
AD

\0
2 

SH
EE

T 
LA

YO
U

T\
20

61
-E

XA
-0

1-
G

F-
D

R
-L

-0
21

1.
D

W
G

E-MAIL  office@exteriorarchitecture.com
WEB  www.exteriorarchitecture.com

Rev

Project title

Drawing title

Scale Drawn
Status Checked
Date Approved

No dimensions are to be scaled from this drawing.
All dimensions are to be checked on site.
Area measurements for indicative purposes only.

This drawing is the property of Exterior Architecture Ltd.
No part of the drawing may be reproduced in any manner
without permission from Exterior Architecture Ltd.

Description Date

Drawing number Revision

Issued By

LONDON
Unit 17.1, The Leather Market, 11-13 Weston Street, London, SE1 3ER
MANCHESTER
Studio 537, The Royal Exchange, St Anns Square, Manchester, M2 7DH

Client

LEA BRIDGE STATION SITES

PLANTING PLAN - SITE ONE

2061-EXA-01-GF-DR-L-0211

09.08.2021

P10

EXA
PJ
SM

P0 FOR PLANNING 11.08.2021
P1 PLANNING AMENDMENTS 22.10.2021
P2 PLANNING AMENDMENTS 17.11.2021
P3 PLANNING AMENDMENTS 17.12.2021
P4 NMA FOR REVIEW 28.04.2023
P5 NMA SUBMISSON 04.05.2023
P6 S73 Design Freeze 19.05.2023
P7 NMA/S73 UPDATES 26.05.2023
P8 NMA/S73 UPDATES 22.06.2023
P9 S73 SUBMISSION 27.06.2023

LONDON SQUARE DEVELOPMENTS &
LONDON BOROUGH OF WALTHAM FOREST

FOR PLANNING

P10     S73 SUBMISSION   15.11.2024

AutoCAD SHX Text
26 x 1280L Bins

AutoCAD SHX Text
7 x 240L Food 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Waste Bins

AutoCAD SHX Text
24 Spaces

AutoCAD SHX Text
Refuge

AutoCAD SHX Text
+9.635

AutoCAD SHX Text
Fire Curtain


